STANDARD RIGHT-ANGLE,
THROUGH-HOLE, SOLDER
TYPE NON-FILTERED D-SUB
CONNECTOR
Amphenol’s NFD17 D-Subminiature connectors
complement our extensive I/O connector product line.
This line of connectors offers many superior features, a

Printer & Copier
Industrial & Instrumentation
Medical Equipment
Test Equipment
Analysis Equipment
Military Equipment
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
PART NUMBERS
Description Part Numbers
D-Sub, 9 Pin Socket, Right Angle, Boardlocks #4-40 UNC Threaded Hole NFD17E09SAFC1DA
D-Sub, 9 Pin Plug, Vertical, Boardlocks #4-40 UNC Screwlocks Threaded Hole NFD17E09PA4E1DA
D-Sub, 9 pin Socket, Vertical, Socket #4-40 UNC Screwlocks Installed NFD17E09SBFE1CA
D-Sub, 9 Pin Socket, Vertical, Socket #4-40 UNC Screwlocks Installed NFD17E09SAFE1CA
D-Sub, 9 Pin Plug, Vertical, 3.05mm Clear Hole NFD17E09PA2E1CA
D-Sub, 9 Pin Socket, Right Angle, Boardlocks #4-40 UNC Threaded Hole NFD17E09SAFC1DA
D-Sub, 15 Pin Socket, Vertical Press Fit, With Fixed #4-40 UNC Screwlocks NFD17A15SA3E1CA
D-Sub, 15 Pin Socket, Vertical, 3.05mm Clear Hole, Solder Cup NFD17A15SB2E1BA
D-Sub, 15 pin Socket, Vertical, Socket #4-40 UNC Screwlocks Installed NFD17A15SBFE1DA
D-Sub, 15 Pin Plug, Vertical, 3.05mm Clear Hole, Solder Cup NFD17A15PB2E1BA
D-Sub, 25 Pin Plug, Vertical, Socket #4-40 UNC Screwlocks Installed NFD17B25PB2E1DA
D-Sub, High Density, Right Angle, 26 Pin Socket, With Boardlocks #4-40 UNC Screwlocks Installed NFD17A26SC4C1DA
D-Sub, 37 Pin Plug, Vertical, Boardlocks #4-40 UNC Screwlocks Installed NFD17C37PAFE1DA
D-Sub, 37 Pin Socket, Right Angle, Socket #4-40 UNC Screwlocks Installed NFD17C37SAFC1DA
D-Sub, 37 Pin Socket, Vertical, #4-40 UNC Threaded Hole NFD17C37SB4E1CA
AC
PA
N
FD